Page 10 • Industrial Instruments • II-18	    Kessler-Ellis Products • 800-631-2165
C
O
U
N
T
E
R

W15.01
M4
How To Order:
EXAMPLE:	 W15.01	 .3	 5VDC	 10CPS
Series
	 AW15.01 = Base mount
	 W15.01 = Rear stud mount
	 W15.21 = Spring clip mount
Termination
	 .3 =.060" (1.5mm)  Solder pins (not available with AW type)
	 .2 = Wire leads 6" long
Operating Voltage
(specify, see count speed)
	 DC: 3, 4, 6, 9, 12, 24, 110, 185
	 AC: 12, 24, 110, 220
Count Speed
	 8 CPS: 	 60 mW DC; available voltages 3, 4, 6, 9, 12 VDC
	 10 CPS: 500 mW DC; available voltages 4, 6, 12, 24, 110,
	 	 185 VDC
	 10 CPS:	.75 VA; available voltages 12, 24, 110VAC;
	 	 1.5 VA, 220 VAC
Options
	 Extended temperature: -22°F to +158°F
	 (-30°C to +70°C) add prefix “HT” to part number
	 32DINRAIL - DIN Rail Mounting Frame
	 DR-4 – 4” DIN Rail